Page 1/4
Pressure
ThermoCOMP cylinder pressure sensor
Water-cooled pressure sensor for combustion engines
60
67
D
_0

Cable length
1 m (standard) –1
Ordering example:
Standard sensor without PiezoSmart and 1 m PFA cable:
Type 6067D-3-1
* With factory calibration data, state SN with order
Scope of delivery Type/Mat. No.
• Pressure sensor with pressed-on seal 6067D
1100A3
• Connecting cable acc. to ordering key
• Calibration certificate
• Coupling M4 neg. – BNC pos. 1705
(not for PiezoSmart)
Optional accessories Type/Mat. No.
• PiezoSmart extension cables
 − l = 1 m 1987B1
 − l = 2 m 1987B2
 − l = 10 m 1987B10
• Spare connecting cables, PFA steel braided
 − l = 1 m 1929A1
 − l = 2 m 1929A2
 − l = 3 m 1929A3
 − with PiezoSmart, l = 1 m * 1985A1S311
 − with PiezoSmart, l = 2 m * 1985A1S321
 − with PiezoSmart, l = 3 m * 1985A1S331
• Spare connecting cables, FPM oil-proof
 − l = 1 m 1983AA1
 − l = 2 m 1983AA2
 − l = 3 m 1983AA3
 − with PiezoSmart, l = 1 m * 1985A1S711
 − with PiezoSmart, l = 2 m * 1985A1S721
 − with PiezoSmart, l = 3 m * 1985A1S731
• Dismantling tool for cables 1300A49
• Cr-Ni seal ring (replacement for  1100A3
pressed-on sensor seal)
• Connecting tubes for cooling water,  1225A2